



2016 Municipal Manhole Frames and Lids Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening: March 7, 2016
10:30 AM

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Neenah Enterprises Inc		EJ USA Inc	
				Price	Total	Price	Total
1602-004--01-01	9-inch Manhole Frame	84	each	\$ 122.00	\$ 10,248.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,500.00
1602-004--01-02	7-inch Manhole Frame	10	each	\$ 119.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00
1602-004--01-03	Lid - Sanitary	105	each	\$ 94.00	\$ 9,870.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,975.00
1602-004--01-04	Lid - Water	17	each	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,445.00
1602-004--01-05	Lid - Storm Closed	11	each	\$ 84.00	\$ 924.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 935.00
1602-004--01-06	Lid Storm Open	6	each	\$ 84.00	\$ 504.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 510.00
Total As Read				\$	24,164.00	\$	24,615.00
Total As Calculated				\$	24,164.00	\$	24,615.00